ACMI
SPACE:

8:30am

9:30am

10:00am

10:45am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

Friday, 4 May 2018

9.30-10:00am
Opening Keynote:
Elliot Costello

10:00 - 10:45am

Panel Discussion:
Story, Art and Human Rights

11:00am-12:55pm

Screening of STEP followed by
Q&A with Tayla Solomon

1:35-2:30pm

VR/Games Speaker:
Leena Van Deventer

YOUTH FOR HUMAN RIGHTS SUMMIT SCHEDULE

11:00am-12:55pm

Interactive Problem Solving
Workshop:
UN Youth Joint Cabinet

1:35-2:30pm

Awards: CineSeeds Movie
Poster Competition

8:30-9:25am

Virtual Reality & Game Play Room
55 min Early Session 1

ACMI, FEDERATION SQUARE

9.30am - 9:55am
Virtual Reality & Game Play Room

25 min Short Session 2

10:05am -10:45am

Virtual Reality & Game Play Room
40 min Session 3

11:00-11:55am
Virtual Reality & Game Play Room

55 min Session 4

11:00-11:55am

Interactive Panel Discussion:
So, You Want
to Be a Youth Activist?

CHANGEOVER 5 min

12:00 -12:55pm

Virtual Reality & Game Play Room

55 min Session 5

12:00-12:55pm

Interactive Panel Discussion:
Writing one story. The story of
millions.

1:00pm to 1:30pm
Virtual Reality & Game Play Room

30 min Short Session 6*

1:35-2:30pm
Virtual Reality & Game Play Room

55 min Session 7

1:35-2:30pm

Digital Collage Workshop:
The Future is Now**

NOTES:

* VR/Game Play Session 4 is shorter as it is during the lunch break but no food or drink is permitted inside the studio.
** Digital Collage Workshop participants must BYO smart device or Ipad. All digital tools will be free and online no need to download.



