	Friday, 4 May 2018 YOUTH FOR HUMAN RIGHTS SUMMIT SCHEDULE		MMIT SCHEDULE	ACMI, FEDERATION SQUARE
ACMI SPACE:	Cinema 2	Studio 1	Studio 2	The Cube
0.20			8:30 - 9:25am	
8:30am			Virtual Reality & Game Play Room	
	MORNING PLENARY:		55 min Early Session 1	
	9.30 -10:00am		9.30am - 9:55am	
9:30am	Opening Keynote: Elliot Costello		Virtual Reality & Game Play Room	
10:00am	10:00 - 10:45am		25 min Short Session 2	
	Panel Discussion:		10:05am -10:45am	
	Story, Art and Human Rights		Virtual Reality & Game Play Room 40 min Session 3	
10:45am	SHORT BREAK (15MIN) 10:45 - 11:00am			
	AFTERNOON BREAKOUT	SESSIONS MUST BE BOOKED IN ADVA	NCE TO RESERVE A PLACE AS ROOM O	CAPACITIES ARE LIMITED
11:00am	11:00am-12:55pm	11:00am-12:55pm	11:00-11:55am	11:00-11:55am
	Screening of STEP followed by Q&A with Tayla Solomon	Interactive Problem Solving Workshop:	Virtual Reality & Game Play Room	Interactive Panel Discussion: So, You Want
		UN Youth Joint Cabinet	55 min Session 4	to Be a Youth Activist?
			CHANGEO	VER 5 min
12:00pm			12:00 -12:55pm	12:00-12:55pm
			Virtual Reality & Game Play Room	Interactive Panel Discussion: Writing one story. The story of millions.
			55 min Session 5	
			1:00pm to 1:30pm	
1:00pm	12:55 to 1:35pm	LUNCH (45min)	Virtual Reality & Game Play Room	LUNCH (45min) 12:55 to 1:35pm
			30 min Short Session 6*	
1:30pm	1:35-2:30pm	1:35-2:30pm	1:35-2:30pm	1:35-2:30pm
2:20nm	VR/Games Speaker:	Awards: CineSeeds Movie	Virtual Reality & Game Play Room	Digital Collage Workshop:
2:30pm	Leena Van Deventer	Poster Competition	55 min Session 7	The Future is Now**

NOTES:

\* VR/Game Play Session 4 is shorter as it is during the lunch break but no food or drink is permitted inside the studio.

\*\* Digital Collage Workshop participants must BYO smart device or Ipad. All digital tools will be free and online no need to download.